RESULTATS

EDICIO: 27& CROS D'OLOT

1/2023-1 Dia: 08/10/23

Hora: 1235

Categoria Sub10 Femeni

Lloc Dorsal Temps Nom
1 523 05'53 Nuria Rutllant Peracaula
2 361 05'59 Gina Carbonell Armengol
3 392 06'05 Nadia Martinez Agudo
4 505 06'16 Berta Bonilla Beltran
5 576 06'17 Arlet Mateos Vila
6 142 06'18 Emma Bernal Baena
7 656 06'31 Abril Mallol Padré
8 144 06'37 Lucia Jimenez Turner
9 230 06'45 Joana Gelis Oller
10 575 06'46 Adiadna Ribera Sanchez
11 145 06'47 Marina Dalmau Carrasco
12 85 06'50 Anna Bou Turienzo
13 699 06'56 Daniela Escribano Cantos
14 320 06'58 Maria Mufioz Pascual
15 364 07'03 Asia Vilar Masnou
16 87 07'04 Gala Rigall Noa
17 612 07'08 Elna Bonshoms Macarro
18 362 07'15 Monica Roca Isart
19 521 07'25 Ivet Corral Bastante
20 732 07'28 Michelle Abisayo

Any

2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014

2015

Entitat

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

CAVIC

CA CANOVELLES

JA SABADELL

JAB BERGA

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

Club Atletisme Figueres

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

CA OLOT-TERRA DE VOLCA

JAB BERGA

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

GEIEG

CA MOLLET

CA MOLLET

CAVIC

GEIEG

ATLETISME LLAGOSTERA

CAVIC

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

CAVIC
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21

22

23

24

25

677

268

729

86

363

07'36

07'38

07'59

08'09

08'53

Valeria Salado Martin

Nara Luque Buhils

Isis Reyes

Emma Martinez Espada

Vinyet Safas Capdevila

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

CE Cerdanyola Atletisme

CEM Sant Hilari

CLUB ATLETISME BESCAN

GEIEG

CAVIC
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